
Design Johannes Foersom und Peter Hiort-Lorenzen

victor

A good place to make decisions: »owing lines, a sweeping silhouette and ex-
quisitely ¶nished details give the incredibly comfortable and elegant lounger 
armchair victor a very sophisticated look. An additional tilting mechanism and 

an optional stool increase the level of relaxation. Individually customisable 
with exclusive leather or fabric covers. The covers are removable. 



Leather, removable
Leather requirement
Additional leather allowance
542 Unit
558
562 Choice
566 Jumbo/Lama/Taron
570 Pearl
610
618

Fabric, removable
Fabric requirement
Additional fabric allowance
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
52
60
64
80

victor

Order No.

Seat height 43cm
Seat depth 55cm

1  victor  

victor   Ordering information

How to clean the covers

Pricing 
fabric / leather mix

Replacement covers

Please refer to pages 2 and 3 of the general information for care 
instructions.

The arithmetic median of the required fabric / leather price groups is 
applied to fabric/leather combinations

Example: Carcass  leather PG 570 3,735
  Seat  fabric PG 64 3,043
  = Retail price  3,389

The price for a second or replacement fabric cover is 35% (leather 55%) 
of the total price of a new cover of the chosen type in the respective 
fabric or leather price group.

Construction

Mechanism

Wooden base frame with moulded plastic tub, sprung base with special 
webbing, premium-quality polyurethane foam wrapped in ðeece, covers 
removable

The armchair can be swivelled around by a full 360°, 
various reclining positions can be selected without 
speciïc settings

Standard foot design

Alternative at no extra charge

Alternatives for an extra charge

Four-star base, black powder-coated metal

Four-star base, polished chromed metal

1 high

Armchair high
Swivel mechanism

10
8c

m

77cm

88-1
10cm

1 high SL

Armchair high
Swivel mechanism
Fabric / leather mix

10
8c

m

77cm

88-1
10cm

H

Stool
Swivel mechanism

42
cm

62cm
46cm

H SL

Stool
Swivel mechanism
Fabric / leather mix

42
cm

62cm
46cm

Recommended retail price in € valid from 15 July 2025

Five-star base, black powder-coated metal or polished 
chrome 83

71901

4,00 m
2.628
2.716
2.746
2.776
2.805
2.836
2.866
2.895
2.924
2.954
3.013
3.043
3.161

5,80 m²
2.776
3.131
3.522
3.593
3.664
3.735
4.066
4.138

71902

4,20 m
2.628
2.716
2.746
2.776
2.805
2.836
2.866
2.895
2.924
2.954
3.013
3.043
3.161

6,20 m²
2.776
3.131
3.522
3.593
3.664
3.735
4.066
4.138

71961

1,00 m
 983
 1.001
 1.006
 1.013
 1.018
 1.024
 1.031
 1.036
 1.041
 1.048
 1.059
 1.066
 1.089

1,40 m²
 1.039
 1.095
 1.143
 1.160
 1.178
 1.196
 1.256
 1.278

71962

1,00 m
 983
 1.001
 1.006
 1.013
 1.018
 1.024
 1.031
 1.036
 1.041
 1.048
 1.059
 1.066
 1.089

1,40 m²
 1.039
 1.095
 1.143
 1.160
 1.178
 1.196
 1.256
 1.278


