

A good place to make decisions: flowing lines, a sweeping silhouette and exquisitely finished details give the incredibly comfortable and elegant lounger armchair victor a very sophisticated look. An additional tilting mechanism and

an optional stool increase the level of relaxation. Individually customisable with exclusive leather or fabric covers. The covers are removable.

## **victor** Ordering information

Standard foot design

Alternative at no extra charge

Alternatives for an extra charge

Four-star base, black powder-coated metal

Four-star base, polished chromed metal



Five-star base, black powder-coated metal or polished

Seat height 43cm Seat depth 55cm









Mechanism



The armchair can be swivelled around by a full 360°, various reclining positions can be selected without specific settings

Construction

Wooden base frame with moulded plastic tub, sprung base with special webbing, premium-quality polyurethane foam wrapped in fleece, covers removable

Pricing fabric / leather mix The arithmetic median of the required fabric / leather price groups is applied to fabric/leather combinations

Example: Carcass leather PG 570 3,735 Seat fabric PG 64 3,043 = Retail price 3,389

How to clean the covers

Please refer to pages 2 and 3 of the general information for care instructions.

Replacement covers

The price for a second or replacement fabric cover is 35% (leather 55%) of the total price of a new cover of the chosen type in the respective fabric or leather price group.





Order No. 71901 71961 71902 71962 victor 1 high Н 1 high SL H SL

> Armchair high Stool Armchair high Stool Swivel mechanismSwivel mechanism Swivel mechanism Swivel mechanism Fabric / leather mix Fabric / leather mix

Fabric, removable

Fabric requirement	4,00 m	1,00 m	4,20 m	1,00 m
Additional fabric allowance	2.628	983	2.628	983
20	2.716	1.001	2.716	1.001
24	2.746	1.006	2.746	1.006
28	2.776	1.013	2.776	1.013
32	2.805	1.018	2.805	1.018
36	2.836	1.024	2.836	1.024
40	2.866	1.031	2.866	1.031
44	2.895	1.036	2.895	1.036
48	2.924	1.041	2.924	1.041
52	2.954	1.048	2.954	1.048
60	3.013	1.059	3.013	1.059
64	3.043	1.066	3.043	1.066
80	3.161	1.089	3.161	1.089

Leather, removable

Leather requirement	5,80 m²	1,40 m²	6,20 m <sup>2</sup>	1,40 m²
Additional leather allowance	2.776	1.039	2.776	1.039
<b>542</b> Unit	3.131	1.095	3.131	1.095
558	3.522	1.143	3.522	1.143
562 Choice	3.593	1.160	3.593	1.160
566 Jumbo/Lama/Taron	3.664	1.178	3.664	1.178
<b>570</b> Pearl	3.735	1.196	3.735	1.196
610	4.066	1.256	4.066	1.256
618	4.138	1.278	4.138	1.278